paciente_nome

THAILYNE VITORIA GUIMARAES MONTEIRO
AGNES SOARES DE AGUIAR DA SILVA
ELYHANA VITORIA GUIMARAES MONTEIRO
KELLY PEREIRA MOREIRA

EVALDO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA

SOLANGE JOSE FRANCO DE LIMA ALCANTARA
LUSMAIA CRISTINA CRUVINEL DE MELO
PEDRO KENNER DE JESUS RODRIGUES
MILENA AUGUSTA DE OLIVEIRA

REJANE RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
ROMILTON VENTURA DA CRUZ FILHO
JOAO BATISTA DA FONSECA

NUBIA LOURENCO BARBOSA

VANDERLEI MOREIRA GONCALVES

IVO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

MARCELO LACERDA BARBOSA DA SILVA
SARAH LOHANNE ALVES DE QUEIROZ SANTOS
HELIO VAZ DE FREITAS

MARIA DIVINA FRANCO DE SOUZA
GLEYBER FERNANDES DA SILVA

JOZZE DA SILVA

MARCIONE PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS PACHECO SANTOS

SAULO OLIVEIRA BARBOZA

MARIA EDUARDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
CRISTIANO CARVALHO MARTINS

LUIZ ANTONIO FERNANDES DE LIMA
JOAQUIM GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
LUCIANO ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

RAFAEL CARNEIRO DA SILVA

THARITA ADRIANA LOPES SILVERIO
PAULO HENRIQUE BARBOZA DE SOUZA
ILMA ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA

FREDERICO OLIVEIRA DO CARMO
CARLOS BISPO DA SILVA

IASMINN KAREN FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
EMANNUEL DOS SANTOS TEODORO FRANCO
THALES HENRIQUE MENDES LOPES
YASMIN VITORIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
THALISSON HENRIQUE ROSA DA SILVA
VALERRI GOBBI DE OLIVEIRA

IVONE AMARO MACHADO RIBEIRO
ADILSON SILVERIO TEODORO JUNIOR
WESLEY ALVES DA CUNHA

ANTONIO MARTINS DE FREITAS

MARLENE BOSI PEDROSA

ELIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES NUNES
STEPHANY CHERULI NUNES SIQUEIRA
REINALDO FERREIRA MENDES

MARIA DE NAZARE SOARES DA SILVA SOUZA
LUCIANA COSTA DA SILVA

ANA LUIZA DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

CPF
1,138E+10
8,47TE+09
6,169E+09
7,063E+10
8,196E+10
9,597E+10
6,449E+10
8,455E+09
2,407E+09
8,353E+10
3,055E+09
5,076E+10
7,394E+10
4,351E+10
2,767E+10
1,551E+09
3,298E+09
4,943E+10
3,206E+10
1,825E+09
2,407E+09
2,209E+09
7,34E+09
1,137E+10
1,097E+10
1,781E+09
6,286E+09
4,161E+10
2,949E+09
8,904E+10
3,778E+09
4,454E+09
5,415E+09
8,109E+10
4,317E+09
2,77TE+09
7,149E+10
4,45E+09
7,029E+10
1,056E+10
8,055E+09
8,802E+10
8,718E+10
4,454E+09
2,603E+09
5,074E+10
5,656E+10
2,565E+09
6,084E+09
7,103E+10
9,023E+10
3,808E+10
361048173
8,576E+09

paciente_idade paciente_endereco_nmMunicipio

o1 ©

12
21
a7
43
49
12
36
45
17
50
a7
56
61
36
33
74
59
41
36
47
23
12
18
36
74
58
35
41
30
22
26
57
29
35
15
16
24
12
23
45
50
27
33
57
63
45
37
12
43
63

12

CEZARINA

SAO MIGUEL DO PASSA QUATRO

CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
INDIARA

GOIANIA

CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA

CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZES

GOIANIA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
GOIANIA

GOIANIA
CEZARINA
MAIRIPOTABA
BONOPOLIS
CEZARINA
EDEALINA
CEZARINA
MAIRIPOTABA
EDEALINA
VARJAO
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
PALMEIRAS DE GOIAS
MAIRIPOTABA
VICENTINOPOLIS
PIRACANJUBA
GOIANIA
CEZARINA
GUAPO
CEZARINA
MONTE CARMELO
CEZARINA
OURICURI

BELA VISTA DE GOIAS
CEZARINA
CEZARINA

SANTA HELENA DE GOIAS
CEZARINA

PLANILHA 02

vacina_dataAplicacao

2023-01-26T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-26T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-26T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-24T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-18T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z

Péagina 1

vacina_fabricante_nome vacina_lote vacina_profissionalAplicador_nome

SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER

220258
220258
220258
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001

ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ELICA RIBEIRO DO CARMO

status dt_deleted
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final

ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final

SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS

final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final
final



DANIEL PEREIRA DE LIMA FILHO
RONALDO JOSE DE SOUZA

KAYQUE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA DO ROSARIO DE JESUS ALMEIDA
GILMAR FERREIRA DE ANDRADE

JULIO SOARES DA SILVA NETO
GABRIELA LUIZA PORTO

CLAUDIA MOREIRA DA COSTA

JOAO VITOR MOREIRA DA COSTA

LUZIA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS

SILMAR NUNES SIQUEIRA

DIVINO OLEGAR CANDIDO DA SILVA
CAMILA CIRIACO DE SOUZA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE ARAUJO
MANUELLA DA SILVA CARVALHO

IAN DAVID MARTIN

ELIEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA

LETICIA DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO

LORENA GONCALVES DA COSTA

VITOR EMANOEL MARTINS GOMES BORGES
LUCIENE FARIAS CAETANO

RENATA TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO
SARAH LECI LOPES GONCALVES DIAS
HUGO CESAR SILVESTRE FRANCO

ILMA DE JESUS COSTA

CECILIA GOMES SOARES

NICOLY PEREIRA DE SOUZA
ANDERSON SILVA MUNIZ

IRON ARANTES DE FREITAS

MARIA JULIA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
LUCCA CESAR PEREIRA DE SOUSA
LEIDIMAR LINO DE SOUSA

JHENIFFER MARIA REZENDE DOS SANTOS
RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA BEZERRA
ALLANA LECI LOPES GONCALVES DIAS
EMILLY ALVES CARDOSO

MARIA CLARA ALVES ROSA SILVA DE JESUS
WILTON FERREIRA GOMES

MELINY TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA

MIGUEL GONCALVES JARDIM

EMANUEL PHELIPE RODRIGUES PEREIRA
SORAYA VITORIA VAZ ROCHA

FELIPE EMANUEL FLORES SILVA

MARIA RITA SILVA DE ALMEIDA PINTO
MARIA CECILIA DA COSTA SILVA

LEO KASSEN SANTOS PEREIRA

JANY MARIA DOS SANTOS PASSOS
ANNA BELLY DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
MARIA JOSE GUIMARAES MACENA
VANUZA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
ANA LUCIA COSTA DA SILVA

FERNANDO OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
HALEFFE PEREIRA SOUSA FALCUCCI
MARIA HEDILENA RODRIGUES

5,45E+09
2,739E+10
7,071E+10
7,749E+10
3,862E+10
3,233E+10
7,544E+10
7,01E+10
4,942E+10
7,141E+10
114148120
5,981E+10
1,389E+09
7,541E+10
9,19E+10
1,002E+10
7,024E+10
8,449E+10
8,538E+09
9,707E+09
1,087E+10
8,489E+10
1,751E+09
9,141E+09
8,975E+10
4,275E+09
8,397E+09
1,038E+10
None
795908105
9,969E+09
8,428E+09
979519195
7,589E+09
2,748E+09
9,141E+09
8,743E+09
1,002E+10
4,323E+09
1,025E+10
9,589E+09
1,138E+10
7,151E+10
9,195E+09
9,729E+09
1,062E+10
1,133E+10
1,021E+10
7,097E+10
4,648E+09
9,68E+10
1,018E+09
9,499E+10
4,083E+09
9,423E+10

16
62
19
a4

56 APARECIDA DE GOIANIA

58
29
25
52
13
43
49
38
27

42 APARECIDA DE GOIANIA

5
76
55
10

o)

10
49

35 APARECIDA DE GOIANIA

~

43
32

(4]

6
9
52

o g

52
11
40

~

w
WFRWMPMPOOAODAWRFR OO

=

©

60
39
38
46
29
51

CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
GOIANIA

SANCLERLANDIA
EDEIA

EDEIA

CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
INDIARA

CEZARINA
GOIANIA
CEZARINA
BRASILIA
INDIARA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA

CEZARINA
CEZARINA
INDIARA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
MURICILANDIA
PONTALINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
SAO CARLOS
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA

MONTES CLAROS DE GOIAS

CEZARINA
PALMEIRAS DE GOIAS
CEZARINA
CEZARINA
CEZARINA

PLANILHA 02

2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-17T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-12T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-11T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-10T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-10T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-10T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-10T00:00:00.000Z2
2023-01-10T00:00:00.000Z
2023-01-10T00:00:00.000Z

Péagina 2

PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER - PEDIATRICA
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER

202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
FwW4423
202001
202001
FwW4423
FwW4423
FwW4423
202001
202001
FwW4423
202001
202001
FwW4423
FwW4423
FwW4423
202001
FwW4423
FW4423
202001
FW4423
202001
FW4423
FwW4423
FW4423
202001
220258
220258
220258
220258
220258
220258
220258
220258
220258
220258
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001
202001

SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
CRISTINA CANDIDA DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
SILVANIA ALVES DOS SANTOS final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final
ELIANE ALVES NOGUEIRA DA SILV. final

EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final
EVELLY XAVIER DA COSTA final

EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final
EDNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SO final



CARMO MORAIS DA SILVA

MARIO FRANCISCO DA CRUZ
ALENCAR TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
ADOLFO MOREIRA GONCALVES
TEREZINHA DE JESUS ALVES

ENIO APARECIDO BERNARDINO
WILLIAM ROBERTO DELFINO
JULLYANNA DE SOUZA DIAS FERREIRA
ANTONIO BENTO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ALCY ALVES DA SILVA

CLEONICE COSTA DA SILVA
DANILSSON ALVES COSTA

WALISON DIEGO SANTIAGO DE SOUZA
MARIANY DE SOUSA SANTANA
MIKAELE PEREIRA BARBOSA
MARLUCIA ALVES DE JESUS SILVA
LUNA GABRYELA DE ABREU OLIVEIRA
MARIVALDO DE SOUZA

JULIA GOMES BITENCOURT

LUCAS GOMES LINO DA SILVA

JAINE COSTA SILVA

ERIK OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

JEAN CARLOS SOUZA DIAS

NOEL DE ALCANTARA DOS ANJOS
ELIANE APARECIDA DE MOURA COSTA

1,712E+09
239535197
4,188E+09
4,976E+10
8,686E+10
7,045E+09
4,271E+10
2,505E+09
8,321E+10
4,506E+10
9,122E+10
1,289E+10
4,265E+09
9,382E+09
1,088E+10
8,524E+10
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